
15th November 2024 

 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

 

BOOK FAIR. We will be having a Book Fair in school next week. Mrs Richardson will send a 

further email giving information about the books, opening times and purchasing etc… 

 

LOVELY HEARTS SCHOOL. We are still counting the money. Many thanks for your support in 

helping children in Cambodia. 

 

REMINDER OF UPCOMING EVENTS 

 

Monday 18th November BOOK FAIR – BOOK WEEK Email to follow 

Friday 22nd November TRAINING DAY SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday 27-29th November Y6 Residential Castle Head, Grange Over Sands 

Saturday 30th November Enrolment Mass for Y3 Sacramental Programme 
Children at Saint Hilda’s Church 6pm 

Monday 2nd December ADVENT RETREAT DAY 

Tuesday 3rd December Y3 children Reconciliation at Saint Hilda’s 6pm 

Wednesday 4th December Y1/Y2 CHRISTMAS PLAY 2pm 

Y1/Y2 CHRISTMAS PLAY 6pm 

Friday 6th December EYFS CHRISTMAS PLAY 9am 

Monday 9th December EYFS CHRISTMAS PLAY 9am 

Thursday 12th December Y3/4 CHRISTMAS PLAY 2pm 

Y3/4 CHRISTMAS PLAY 6PM 

Wednesday 18th December Y5/6 CHRISTMAS PLAY 2pm 

Y5/6 CHRISTMAS PLAY 6pm 

Thursday 19th December Mass at 9.30am 

Friday 20th December PARTY DAY 

Own Clothes 

JACK AND THE BEANSTALK PANTOMIME 

SCHOOL CLOSES TODAY at 3.15pm 

Monday 6th January 2025 RETURN TO SCHOOL at 8.40am 

 

The weather is becoming very cold next week. Please make sure that your child has a coat, gloves 

and hat to keep them warm. 

School is closed next Friday 22nd November for a Training Day. 

 

With prayers for a lovely weekend, 

 

Sarah Yates 

Headteacher 

 


